Monday, 9/29/2025

G

At Fox Hill CC

2025 District Il Girls' Individual Golf AA Championship Results

Arden Brunn
Madison Walker
Ally Legg

Leah Skudalski
Madelyn Bevan
Michelle Wu

Julie Saylor
McKenzie Chirnock
Sophia Galko
Victoria Kipar
Taylor States
Marley Reynolds

STATE QUALIFIERS

Holy Redeemer
Tunkhannock
Montrose

REMAINDER OF FIELD

Scranton Prep
Tunkkhannock
Wyoming Seminary
Honesdale

Holy Redeemer
Scranton Prep
Montrose

Elk Lake
Honesdale

2025 District Il/IV Girls' Individual Golf AAA Championship Results

Kylie Schall
Brianna Moffatt
Lyla Jones

Madison Mateo
Liz George

Gia Rainey

Lola Herman

Kate Peters
Gracelyn Harsanyi
Julia Biko

STATE QUALIFIERS

Jersey Shore
Abington Heights
North Pocono

REMAINDER OF FIELD

Hazleton Area
Abington Heights
Hazleton Area
Shikellamy
Abington Heights
Jersey Shore
North Pocono

78
86
96

98
99
100
101
101
104
106
107
113

86
88
89

90
91
91
92
94
95
97



Ella MacKrek
Meghan Singer
Margot Grad
Sadie Schall
Hailee Renn
Savannah Notz

Valley View

Wyoming Valley West
Abington Heights
Jersey Shore
Shikellamy

Danville

98
99
104
105
109
117












